Company Profile 01
Vision
To be clearly recognized as our industry`s leading solution provider in
maximizing our customer`s growth, by understanding their needs, always
obtaining the reliable operating nucleus.
Mission
We are in business to help our customers grow. Our efforts will
focus on fully understanding and exceeding their expectations.

Control Mode   Manual  PLC              PLC Control
Capacity m³/h  8~30  15~60  8~30  15~60
Max. density output  1.5  1.5  1.5  1.5
Dimensions   2370*2160*2350 mm
Weight kg  2000  2250  2000  2250
 Dry material silos and screw conveyors are not included in the Dimensions and Weight above.
Remarks
 This is a combo product which could be updated by adding more dry material silos.
Multi material mixing unit
50
51
Skid-mounted Filter Press System
Hydraulic Plunger Pump is highly recommended
Skid-mounted Filter Press System Data Sheet
Model Filter Area Chamber Volume Avg. capacity Remarks
FDU-150  150 ㎡  2250 L  10-15 m³/h
FDU-200  200 ㎡  2896 L  15-20 m³/h
FDU-250  250 ㎡  4375 L  20-25 m³/h
FDU-300  300 ㎡  5250 L  25-30 m³/h
FDU-350  350 ㎡  6125 L  30-35 m³/h
FDU-400  400 ㎡  7000 L  35-40 m³/h
FDU-500  500 ㎡  8750 L  45-50 m³/h
Company Profile
Filter Press System
Plate chamber Filter Press Membrance Filter Press
Solids discharge / Silt cakesClean water after treatment